
QubicaAMF World Cup Qualifying 
Revised Prize fund Payout 

 
Total Price Pool = $3,150.00 

 
 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 

Men  $    550.00   $    450.00   $    350.00   $    275.00   $    200.00   $    175.00   $    150.00  

Women  $    300.00   $    250.00   $    200.00   $    150.00   $    100.00    

 
 


